Refund Amount          558.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202400067UPI1  3,000.00Advance Amount05/01/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202400133CHEQUE2  1,454.00Advance Amount10/01/2024

DINESH Four Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-Four Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  62,236.00CHE-0124-PA-0000786